
Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Jonny Pedersen 7.38.66 Male 2009-2010 Orem
2 Tyler Wangsgard 7.41.93 Male 2009-2010 Eagle Mountain
3 Lexie Giles 8.11.18 Female 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
4 Kieran Weeks 8.19.56 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
5 Elias Gutierrez 8.19.90 Male 2009-2010 Eagle Mountain
6 Patrick Larson 8.23.68 Male 2011-2012 Orem
7 Adam Anderson 8.24.31 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
8 Owen Pranger 8.24.72 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
9 Raider Turner 8.25.26 Male 2011-2012 Lehi

10 Liam Benson 8.29.15 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
11 Matthew Harnagel 8.31.75 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
12 Andee Thomas 8.33.02 Female 2011-2012 Lehi
13 Stevy Thomas 8.41.47 Female 2011-2012 Lehi
14 William Harnagel 8.59.94 Male 2011-2012 Pleasant Grove
15 Luke Day 9.00.43 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
16 Amy Jayne Anderson 9.02.59 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
17 Jack Buer 9.12.56 Male 2011-2012 Pleasant Grove
18 Grayson Robinson 9.24.34 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
19 Tad Benson 9.25.40 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
20 Hannah Anderson 9.32.12 Female 2013-2014 Orem
21 Lincoln Hartwell 9.33.31 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
22 Carson Howard 9.33.78 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
23 Elijah Villamar 9.34.56 Male 2011-2012 Orem
24 Ian Barnett 9.35.11 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
25 Payton Pace 9.36.21 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
26 Nathanael Corry 9.37.52 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
27 David Monroy 9.37.84 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
28 Mateo Monroy 9.40.62 Male 2013-2014 Eagle Mountain
29 Preston Anderson 9.44.56 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
30 Emily Shumway 9.47.93 Female 2013-2014 Lehi
31 Payton Shedd 9.49.96 Female 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
32 Thomas Rothe 9.51.28 Male 2011-2012 Orem
33 Beckem Hurst 9.51.84 Male 2011-2012 Pleasant Grove
34 Hannah Hurst 9.52.28 Female 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
35 Andrew Noall 9.52.62 Male 2013-2014 Eagle Mountain
36 Hunter O'neal 10.01.62 Male 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
37 Ashtyn Wilkinson 10.09.03 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
38 Mozzie McClellan 10.12.46 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
39 Isaac Gerber 10.13.84 Male 2009-2010 Saratoga Springs
40 Anders Summerhays 10.14.40 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
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41 Lincoln Morris 10.17.09 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
42 Charlie Winn 10.25.09 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
43 Caleb Pheysey 10.26.90 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
44 Caleb Anderson 10.30.28 Male 2015-2016 Orem
45 Greta Weeks 10.31.12 Female 2013-2014 Eagle Mountain
46 Colm Hartwell 10.35.28 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
47 Joshua Moore 10.38.12 Male 2011-2012 Orem
48 Lillian Jones 10.38.52 Female 2011-2012 Orem
49 Dollie Wilson 10.39.06 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
50 Greyson May 10.39.56 Male 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
51 Amberly Sullivan 10.40.28 Female 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
52 Thomas Noall 10.40.65 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
53 Jamie Sullivan 10.41.46 Male 2013-2014 Eagle Mountain
54 Rome Valladares 10.42.00 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
55 Isaac Gunther 10.45.59 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
56 Louie Springer 10.48.93 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
57 Sydney Clarke 10.55.34 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
58 Sofia Whitehead 10.56.75 Female 2013-2014 Orem
59 Sydney Doty 10.58.59 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
60 Malachi Villamar 10.59.02 Male 2013-2014 Orem
61 Eliza Stevens 10.59.75 Female 2013-2014 Orem
62 Wesley Felt 11.00.17 Male 2015-2016 Lehi
63 Gavin Anderton 11.03.46 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
64 Opal Pedersen 11.05.68 Female 2013-2014 Orem
65 Samuel Wilson 11.06.59 Male 2013-2014 Orem
66 Timothy Reyes 11.08.78 Male 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
67 Abigail Metler 11.10.09 Female 2011-2012 Orem
68 Ricky Armstrong 11.10.45 Male 2015-2016 Lehi
69 Blake Leiter 11.12.28 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
70 Walter Garrett 11.12.59 Male 2015-2016 Orem
71 Olivia Jenkins 11.13.12 Female 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
72 Adalyn Downey 11.15.78 Female 2013-2014 Lehi
73 Addie Peterson 11.22.38 Female 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
74 Emmett Swain 11.24.31 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
75 Lacy Rae Anderson 11.24.75 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
76 Levi Harnagel 11.27.93 Male 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
77 Avie Carson 11.31.18 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
78 Chase Anderson 11.33.50 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
79 Palmer Johnson 11.40.34 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
80 Emorie Tagg 11.40.65 Female 2013-2014 Orem
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81 Diadora Pedersen 11.48.44 Female 2011-2012 Orem
82 Malachi Gunther 11.51.24 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
83 Carter Lundskog 11.54.15 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
84 Ava Maggio 12.00.62 Female 2011-2012 Lehi
85 Owen McNett 12.02.93 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
86 Andrew Przybyla 12.03.50 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
87 William Makin 12.06.56 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
88 Gwen Peterson 12.08.06 Female 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
89 Easton Vander Wilt 12.11.31 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
90 Colin Summerhays 12.13.52 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
91 Gavin Sorensen 12.15.87 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
92 Adelaide Williams 12.16.15 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
93 Miriam McClellan 12.18.78 Female 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
94 William Walker 12.19.43 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
95 Jarom Harnagel 12.24.22 Male 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
96 Zander Mazziotti 12.24.59 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
97 Lucas Robertson 12.29.66 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
98 Harvey Benson 12.38.88 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
99 Ivoire Tanner 12.42.18 Female 2011-2012 Lehi

100 Mawuli Tsakpoe 12.49.72 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
101 Dean Garrett 12.50.28 Male 2013-2014 Orem
102 Leah Noall 12.52.12 Female 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
103 Elsa Wilson 12.55.59 Female 2011-2012 Orem
104 James Clark 13.12.28 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
105 Jovie Pedersen 13.14.72 Female 2015-2016 Orem
106 Claire O'Neal 13.21.25 Female 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
107 Elsie McClellan 13.30.53 Female 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
108 Eliza Lambert 13.31.75 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
109 Bettyann Cox 13.38.00 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
110 Lia Springer 13.40.43 Female 2013-2014 Lehi
111 Jessie Carter 13.40.75 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
112 Ryker Sefcik 13.50.69 Male 2009-2010 Orem
113 Tanner Hermann 13.53.84 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
114 Emma Romero 13.56.93 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
115 Peyton Wilkins 14.06.88 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
116 Brooke Young 14.20.66 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
117 Tadym Zitting 14.22.43 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
118 Bailey Lindstrom 14.36.78 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
119 Adaleide Allsup 14.52.34 Female 2013-2014 Orem
120 Madeline Long 14.54.90 Female 2009-2010 Orem
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121 Sterling Kinney 14.57.75 Male 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
122 Summer Ostler 15.04.69 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
123 Samson Bowden 15.08.93 Male 2015-2016 Orem
124 Sydney Jones 15.12.56 Female 2013-2014 Orem
125 Robert Simkins 15.15.52 Male 2015-2016 Orem
126 Ivy Hammond 15.20.12 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
127 Walter Edwards 15.32.15 Male 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
128 Luke Parker 15.41.69 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
129 Madelyn Lambert 15.45.28 Female 2009-2010 Saratoga Springs
130 Marta Wilson 15.48.52 Female 2015-2016 Orem
131 Colin Skidmore 16.02.69 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
132 Colter Black 16.10.78 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
133 Kylie Wooley 16.13.96 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
134 Adan Santos 16.52.53 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
135 Corbin Killpack 17.32.44 Male 2015-2016 Lehi
136 Madi Jorden 17.40.09 Female 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
137 Andelyn McDonald 17.42.62 Female 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
138 Meagan Stoianov 19.29.91 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
139 Daniel Romero 19.32.02 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs



Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Madeline Long 14.54.90 Female 2009-2010 Orem
2 Madelyn Lambert 15.45.28 Female 2009-2010 Saratoga Springs

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Jonny Pedersen 7.38.66 Male 2009-2010 Orem
2 Tyler Wangsgard 7.41.93 Male 2009-2010 Eagle Mountain
3 Elias Gutierrez 8.19.90 Male 2009-2010 Eagle Mountain
4 Isaac Gerber 10.13.84 Male 2009-2010 Saratoga Springs
5 Ryker Sefcik 13.50.69 Male 2009-2010 Orem

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Lexie Giles 8.11.18 Female 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
2 Andee Thomas 8.33.02 Female 2011-2012 Lehi
3 Stevy Thomas 8.41.47 Female 2011-2012 Lehi
4 Lillian Jones 10.38.52 Female 2011-2012 Orem
5 Amberly Sullivan 10.40.28 Female 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
6 Abigail Metler 11.10.09 Female 2011-2012 Orem
7 Addie Peterson 11.22.38 Female 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
8 Diadora Pedersen 11.48.44 Female 2011-2012 Orem
9 Ava Maggio 12.00.62 Female 2011-2012 Lehi

10 Ivoire Tanner 12.42.18 Female 2011-2012 Lehi
11 Elsa Wilson 12.55.59 Female 2011-2012 Orem
12 Claire O'Neal 13.21.25 Female 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Kieran Weeks 8.19.56 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
2 Patrick Larson 8.23.68 Male 2011-2012 Orem
3 Owen Pranger 8.24.72 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
4 Raider Turner 8.25.26 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
5 Liam Benson 8.29.15 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
6 William Harnagel 8.59.94 Male 2011-2012 Pleasant Grove
7 Luke Day 9.00.43 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
8 Jack Buer 9.12.56 Male 2011-2012 Pleasant Grove
9 Grayson Robinson 9.24.34 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs

10 Tad Benson 9.25.40 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
11 Carson Howard 9.33.78 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
12 Elijah Villamar 9.34.56 Male 2011-2012 Orem

Lehi Cross Country Meet (2k) - September 25, 2023
(Sorted by Birth Year and Gender)

2009-2010 Girls

2009-2010 Boys

2011-2012 Girls

2011-2012 Boys



Lehi Cross Country Meet (2k) - September 25, 2023
(Sorted by Birth Year and Gender)

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
13 Ian Barnett 9.35.11 Male 2011-2012 Lehi
14 Nathanael Corry 9.37.52 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
15 David Monroy 9.37.84 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
16 Preston Anderson 9.44.56 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
17 Thomas Rothe 9.51.28 Male 2011-2012 Orem
18 Beckem Hurst 9.51.84 Male 2011-2012 Pleasant Grove
19 Lincoln Morris 10.17.09 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
20 Caleb Pheysey 10.26.90 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
21 Joshua Moore 10.38.12 Male 2011-2012 Orem
22 Thomas Noall 10.40.65 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain
23 Isaac Gunther 10.45.59 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
24 Palmer Johnson 11.40.34 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
25 Owen McNett 12.02.93 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
26 Gavin Sorensen 12.15.87 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
27 Zander Mazziotti 12.24.59 Male 2011-2012 Saratoga Springs
28 Tanner Hermann 13.53.84 Male 2011-2012 Eagle Mountain

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Amy Jayne Anderson 9.02.59 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
2 Hannah Anderson 9.32.12 Female 2013-2014 Orem
3 Emily Shumway 9.47.93 Female 2013-2014 Lehi
4 Hannah Hurst 9.52.28 Female 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
5 Ashtyn Wilkinson 10.09.03 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
6 Greta Weeks 10.31.12 Female 2013-2014 Eagle Mountain
7 Dollie Wilson 10.39.06 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
8 Sydney Clarke 10.55.34 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
9 Sofia Whitehead 10.56.75 Female 2013-2014 Orem

10 Sydney Doty 10.58.59 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
11 Eliza Stevens 10.59.75 Female 2013-2014 Orem
12 Opal Pedersen 11.05.68 Female 2013-2014 Orem
13 Olivia Jenkins 11.13.12 Female 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
14 Adalyn Downey 11.15.78 Female 2013-2014 Lehi
15 Emorie Tagg 11.40.65 Female 2013-2014 Orem
16 Bettyann Cox 13.38.00 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
17 Lia Springer 13.40.43 Female 2013-2014 Lehi
18 Jessie Carter 13.40.75 Female 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
19 Adaleide Allsup 14.52.34 Female 2013-2014 Orem
20 Sydney Jones 15.12.56 Female 2013-2014 Orem
21 Andelyn McDonald 17.42.62 Female 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove

2013-2014 Girls

2011-2012 Boys



Lehi Cross Country Meet (2k) - September 25, 2023
(Sorted by Birth Year and Gender)

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Adam Anderson 8.24.31 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
2 Matthew Harnagel 8.31.75 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
3 Lincoln Hartwell 9.33.31 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
4 Mateo Monroy 9.40.62 Male 2013-2014 Eagle Mountain
5 Andrew Noall 9.52.62 Male 2013-2014 Eagle Mountain
6 Mozzie McClellan 10.12.46 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
7 Jamie Sullivan 10.41.46 Male 2013-2014 Eagle Mountain
8 Rome Valladares 10.42.00 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
9 Louie Springer 10.48.93 Male 2013-2014 Lehi

10 Malachi Villamar 10.59.02 Male 2013-2014 Orem
11 Gavin Anderton 11.03.46 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
12 Samuel Wilson 11.06.59 Male 2013-2014 Orem
13 Blake Leiter 11.12.28 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
14 Emmett Swain 11.24.31 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
15 Chase Anderson 11.33.50 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
16 Malachi Gunther 11.51.24 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
17 Carter Lundskog 11.54.15 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
18 William Makin 12.06.56 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
19 Colin Summerhays 12.13.52 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
20 William Walker 12.19.43 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
21 Lucas Robertson 12.29.66 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
22 Harvey Benson 12.38.88 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
23 Mawuli Tsakpoe 12.49.72 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
24 Dean Garrett 12.50.28 Male 2013-2014 Orem
25 Tadym Zitting 14.22.43 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs
26 Luke Parker 15.41.69 Male 2013-2014 Lehi
27 Colin Skidmore 16.02.69 Male 2013-2014 Pleasant Grove
28 Adan Santos 16.52.53 Male 2013-2014 Saratoga Springs

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Payton Shedd 9.49.96 Female 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
2 Lacy Rae Anderson 11.24.75 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
3 Avie Carson 11.31.18 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
4 Gwen Peterson 12.08.06 Female 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
5 Adelaide Williams 12.16.15 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
6 Miriam McClellan 12.18.78 Female 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
7 Leah Noall 12.52.12 Female 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
8 Jovie Pedersen 13.14.72 Female 2015-2016 Orem
9 Elsie McClellan 13.30.53 Female 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove

10 Eliza Lambert 13.31.75 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs

2013-2014 Boys

2015-2016 Girls



Lehi Cross Country Meet (2k) - September 25, 2023
(Sorted by Birth Year and Gender)

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
11 Emma Romero 13.56.93 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
12 Brooke Young 14.20.66 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
13 Bailey Lindstrom 14.36.78 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
14 Summer Ostler 15.04.69 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
15 Ivy Hammond 15.20.12 Female 2015-2016 Lehi
16 Marta Wilson 15.48.52 Female 2015-2016 Orem
17 Kylie Wooley 16.13.96 Female 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
18 Madi Jorden 17.40.09 Female 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
19 Meagan Stoianov 19.29.91 Female 2015-2016 Lehi

Place Name Time Gender Birth Year City
1 Payton Pace 9.36.21 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
2 Hunter O'neal 10.01.62 Male 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
3 Anders Summerhays 10.14.40 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
4 Charlie Winn 10.25.09 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
5 Caleb Anderson 10.30.28 Male 2015-2016 Orem
6 Colm Hartwell 10.35.28 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
7 Greyson May 10.39.56 Male 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain
8 Wesley Felt 11.00.17 Male 2015-2016 Lehi
9 Timothy Reyes 11.08.78 Male 2015-2016 Eagle Mountain

10 Ricky Armstrong 11.10.45 Male 2015-2016 Lehi
11 Walter Garrett 11.12.59 Male 2015-2016 Orem
12 Levi Harnagel 11.27.93 Male 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
13 Andrew Przybyla 12.03.50 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
14 Easton Vander Wilt 12.11.31 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
15 Jarom Harnagel 12.24.22 Male 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
16 James Clark 13.12.28 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
17 Peyton Wilkins 14.06.88 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
18 Sterling Kinney 14.57.75 Male 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
19 Samson Bowden 15.08.93 Male 2015-2016 Orem
20 Robert Simkins 15.15.52 Male 2015-2016 Orem
21 Walter Edwards 15.32.15 Male 2015-2016 Pleasant Grove
22 Colter Black 16.10.78 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs
23 Corbin Killpack 17.32.44 Male 2015-2016 Lehi
24 Daniel Romero 19.32.02 Male 2015-2016 Saratoga Springs

2015-2016 Boys

2015-2016 Girls
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